Modular Inverter
System (MPC)
6KVA to 18KVA - 48v 120/240/208Vac
Overview
The MPC is a ready-made inverter package designed to
provide a pure sine wave AC supply as a complement to
any existing DC power solution.
Compact, friendly Plug & Play installation, self standing

Note: If inverter is being installed with an external wrap
around bypass, then refer to breaker sizes in step 4 of the
ordering guide.
MPC Inverter System 208/120V Phase 3 Pole L, L, L, N
SYSTEM
RATING
DC INPUT COMCODES DISPLAY AND IP CONNECTION AC INPUT AC OUTPUT DESCRIPTION
208/120V
L,L,L,N
18KVA
48v
3 x 150A
(3 feed)
450049416 Touch Screen display with TCP-IP SNMP
and Modbus
Supplemental
breaker rated
for 70amp,
three pole
Branch load
breaker rated
for 70amp,
three pole
18KVA Max, Min 1.5KVA, Cabinet
Enclosure, Realy rack mount 19” or
23” with mounting adaptors, Internal
maintenance bypass. Surge Arrestors
built-in by default (Class II type)
* Up to (12) 1.5kva inverter modules
Note: If inverter is being installed with an external wrap
around bypass, then refer to breaker sizes in step 4 of the
ordering guide.
Step 2: Select Inverter Module
OUTPUT ORDERING
CODE
DESCRIPTION PHOTO
120V
1.5KA
450043850 TSI-EPC - 48Vdc - 120Vac - Module Media
450041033 BLANK BRAVO & MEDIA [PD402_258]
Step 3: Select Relay Rack
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION
CC848828938 7ft high relay rack for mounting 23” wide equipment
8600091686P 7ft high relay rack for mounting 19” wide equipment
Systems above are configured WITHOUT a mounting frame to facilitate use in cabinets or
existing frames. The following frame options are available for the system.
5 Modular  Inverter System Ordering Guide     |       www.power-solutions.com
KVA ORDERING CODE BYPASS
BREAKER QTY
UIB MIB/MBB VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT AIC
18 450044305 3 70A 70A 208 Vac 30”W x 10”D x 36”H 110 Lbs 18K
18 450044306 3 70A 70A 208 Vac 30”W x 10”D x 36”H 110 Lbs 65K
KVA ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE # PHASE # POLES AMPS DIMENSIONS
(IN)
WEIGHT
12 5000097721P 240/120v single phase
external Maintenance rotary bypass
wall panel, rated for 60amp with
make before break transfer and SRU
(solenoid interlock)
INV BP XSR2-60-2SW-GE 60A 2P
RTY W SRU
240/120 1Ph 2P 60A 20x16x9 52 lbs
18 5000097722P 208/120v external maintenance
rotary bypass wall panel, rated
for 60amp with make before break
transfer and SRU (solenoid interlock)
INV BP XSR2-60-3SW-GE 60A 3P
RTY W SRU
208/120 3PH 3P 60A 20x16x9 57 lbs
Step 4: Optional External Wrap Around Bypass -
Kirk Key SKRU Models
KVA ORDERING CODE BYPASS
BREAKER QTY
UIB MIB/MBB VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT AIC
12 450044314 3 70A 70A 208/240 Vac 30”W x 10”D x 36”H 110 Lbs 18K
12 450044315 3 70A 70A 208/240 Vac 30”W x 10”D x 36”H 110 Lbs 65K
208/240Vac Wall Mount Maintenance Bypass Panels
Single Phase 2 Pole Neutral L1, L2, N
208Vac Wall Mount Maintenance Bypass Panels Three Phase
Rotary Wall Mount Maintenance Bypass Panels
6 Modular  Inverter System Ordering Guide     |       www.power-solutions.com
Step 4: Optional External Wrap Around Bypass -
NON Kirk Key SKRU Models (Cont.)
KVA ORDERING CODE BYPASS BREAKER QTY UIB MIB/MBB VOLTAGE INTERLOCKS DIMENSIONS AIC
6 450049518 3 70A 70A 120 Vac Kirk-key 1-lock 22"W x 9"D x 24"H 10K
12 450049519 3 110A 110A 120 Vac Kirk-key 1-lock 22"W x 9"D x 24"H 10K
KVA ORDERING CODE BYPASS BREAKER QTY UIB MIB/MBB VOLTAGE INTERLOCKS DIMENSIONS AIC
12 450049515 3 70A 70A 120/240 Vac Kirk-key 1-lock 22"W x 9"D x 24"H 10K
KVA ORDERING CODE BYPASS BREAKER QTY UIB MIB/MBB VOLTAGE INTERLOCKS DIMENSIONS AIC
18 450049511 3 70A 70A 208 Vac Kirk-key 1-lock 22"W x 9"D x 24"H 10K
120Vac Wall Mount Maintenance Bypass Panels Single Phase 1 Pole with Neutral
208/240Vac Wall Mount Maintenance Bypass Panels Single Phase 2 Pole with